2014564 5H ITTF Para Table Tennis Rating Audits - Men class 11 as of 2014-06-01

[TT)F

—
Pars Talds Tenmis

ITTF Para Table Tennis Rating Audits

Men class 11 as of 2014-06-01

0

You can sort this table by clicking on column headers and filter data by searching on part of player's name.

Search:
Rank Player ID Name Country Region

1 4299 PEREIRA-LEAL Pascal FRA Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4299)

1 2301 PALOS Peter (moves_M11.htm#p2301) HUN Europe

3 4917 VON EIMEN Samuel AUS Oceania

4 4080 CUESTA Eduardo ESP Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4080)

5 4601 VAN ACKER Florian BEL Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4601)

6 4322 SON Byeong-jun (moves_M11.htm#p4322) KOR Asia

7 4675 KIM Gi Tae KOR Asia

8 2005 TAKEDA Takashi JPN Asia

9 4324 BALUSZEK Kamil POL Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4324)

10 4739 NAVROTSKYI Andrii UKR Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4739)

11 4574 TAKEMORI Takeshi JPN Asia
(moves_M11.htm#p4574)

12 4325 SLOCINSKI Damian POL Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4325)

13 4321 LEE Byoung-ha (moves_M11.htm#p4321) KOR Asia

14 4332 GAYFULLIN Kemal RUS Europe
(moves_M11.htm#p4332)

15 4573 KNOPIK Marcin (moves_M11.htm#p4573) POL Europe

16 4317 TERASAWA Koichi JPN Asia

http:/mww.ipttc.org/rating/2014-06-01/M11.htm

Rating
1639

1639
1571
1542

1529

1510
1473
1466
1458

1452

1435

1421

1401
1398

1392
1370

Previous Rating

1607

1638
1571
1490

1533

1506
1473
1466
1469

1452

1394

1365

1428
1349

1388
1371

13


Jesica Yuen
印章


20144E6H5H

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35

35
37

38
39
40
41
42

4314
4334
4602
4074
4078

4731

4720
4077
4303
4566
4676

4310
4307
4652
4304

140
4733

141

4576

4308
4579

4651
4404
4417
4712
4650

(moves_M11.htm#p4317)
KINOSHITA Yukihiro
OLCAS Garip (moves_M11.htm#p4334)
MIYAUCHI Ryo (moves_M11.htm#p4602)
DUTEN Nicolas
FOUCONNIER Christophe

EFREMOV Alexandr
(moves_M11.htm#p4731)

FIRA Damian
VALLE Richard (moves_M11.htm#p4077)
THOMPSON Adam
CHU Wai Hin (moves_M11.htm#p4566)
LEE Seung Ho

GREPPI Massimo
SO King Kwok
WAN Wai Lok

FREUND Hartmut
(moves_M11.htm#p4304)

DASCHILL Gunter
POTAPOV Sergey
(moves_M11.htm#p4733)
WIESER Johann

LEUNG Chung Yan
(moves_M11.htm#p4576)

WAN Kwok Ho (moves_M11.htm#p4308)

HADDEN Benjamin
(moves_M11.htm#p4579)

FAN Ka Ho (moves_M11.htm#p4651)
CAROLL Rory
HUANG Ta Yu
CHABICOVSKY Marek

KO Wing Fung

http:/mww.ipttc.org/rating/2014-06-01/M11.htm

ITTF Para Table Tennis Rating Audits - Men class 11 as of 2014-06-01

JPN
TUR
JPN
FRA
FRA

RUS

POL
FRA
GBR
HKG
KOR

ITA
HKG
HKG
GER

AUT
RUS

AUT

HKG

HKG

USA

HKG
AUS
TPE
CZE
HKG

Asia
Europe
Asia
Europe
Europe

Europe

Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia
Asia
Europe
Asia
Asia

Europe

Europe

Europe

Europe

Asia

Asia

Americas

Asia
Oceania
Asia
Europe

Asia

1367
1362
1354
1320
1309

1308

1306
1292
1281
1272
1245

1236
1219
1209
1195

1185
1176

1174

1160

1160

1152

1151
1135
1128
1075
1069

1367
1367
1371
1320
1309

1334

1306
1292
1281
1278
1245

1236
1219
1209
1214

1185
1198

1174

1146

1116

1158

1152
1135
1128
1075
1069

213



2014564 5H ITTF Para Table Tennis Rating Audits - Men class 11 as of 2014-06-01
43 4309 ABBATE Giacomo ITA Europe 993 993

44 4575 DROZDOWSKI Michael CAN Americas 992 992

Showing 1 to 44 of 44 entries
Generated on 2014-06-02 at 20:30

Privacy Statement (/privacy_statement.htm)
All information published on this site is the property of the International Table Tennis Federation and may not be reproduced without express written consent.
Copyright © ITTF PTT 1998-2014. All rights reserved.

http:/mww.ipttc.org/rating/2014-06-01/M11.htm 3/3



