

ITTF Para Table Tennis Rating Audits

Men class 11 as of 2014-06-01

(/)

You can sort this table by clicking on column headers and filter data by searching on part of player's name.

Search:

Rank	Player ID	Name	Country Show all ▼	Region Show all ▼	Rating	Previous Rating
1	4299	PEREIRA-LEAL Pascal (moves_M11.htm#p4299)	FRA	Europe	1639	1607
1	2301	PALOS Peter (moves_M11.htm#p2301)	HUN	Europe	1639	1638
3	4917	VON EIMEN Samuel	AUS	Oceania	1571	1571
4	4080	CUESTA Eduardo (moves_M11.htm#p4080)	ESP	Europe	1542	1490
5	4601	VAN ACKER Florian (moves_M11.htm#p4601)	BEL	Europe	1529	1533
6	4322	SON Byeong-jun (moves_M11.htm#p4322)	KOR	Asia	1510	1506
7	4675	K I M Gi Tae	KOR	Asia	1473	1473
8	2005	TAKEDA Takashi	JPN	Asia	1466	1466
9	4324	BALUSZEK Kamil (moves_M11.htm#p4324)	POL	Europe	1458	1469
10	4739	NAVROTSKYI Andrii (moves_M11.htm#p4739)	UKR	Europe	1452	1452
11	4574	TAKEMORI Takeshi (moves_M11.htm#p4574)	JPN	Asia	1435	1394
12	4325	SLOCINSKI Damian (moves_M11.htm#p4325)	POL	Europe	1421	1365
13	4321	LEE Byoung-ha (moves_M11.htm#p4321)	KOR	Asia	1401	1428
14	4332	GAYFULLIN Kemal (moves_M11.htm#p4332)	RUS	Europe	1398	1349
15	4573	KNOPIK Marcin (moves_M11.htm#p4573)	POL	Europe	1392	1388
16	4317	TERASAWA Koichi	JPN	Asia	1370	1371

http://www.ipttc.org/rating/2014-06-01/M11.htm

		(moves_M11.htm#p4317)				
17	4314	KINOSHITA Yukihiro	JPN	Asia	1367	1367
18	4334	OLCAS Garip (moves_M11.htm#p4334)	TUR	Europe	1362	1367
19	4602	MIYAUCHI Ryo (moves_M11.htm#p4602)	JPN	Asia	1354	1371
20	4074	DUTEN Nicolas	FRA	Europe	1320	1320
21	4078	FOUCONNIER Christophe	FRA	Europe	1309	1309
22	4731	EFREMOV Alexandr (moves_M11.htm#p4731)	RUS	Europe	1308	1334
23	4720	F I RA Damian	POL	Europe	1306	1306
24	4077	VALLE Richard (moves_M11.htm#p4077)	FRA	Europe	1292	1292
25	4303	THOMPSON Adam	GBR	Europe	1281	1281
26	4566	CHU Wai Hin (moves_M11.htm#p4566)	HKG	Asia	1272	1278
27	4676	LEE Seung Ho	KOR	Asia	1245	1245
28	4310	GREPPI Massimo	ΠА	Europe	1236	1236
29	4307	SO King Kwok	HKG	Asia	1219	1219
30	4652	WAN Wai Lok	HKG	Asia	1209	1209
31	4304	FREUND Hartmut (moves_M11.htm#p4304)	GER	Europe	1195	1214
32	140	DASCHILL Günter	AUT	Europe	1185	1185
33	4733	POTAPOV Sergey (moves_M11.htm#p4733)	RUS	Europe	1176	1198
34	141	WIESER Johann	AUT	Europe	1174	1174
35	4576	LEUNG Chung Yan (moves_M11.htm#p4576)	HKG	Asia	1160	1146
35	4308	WAN Kwok Ho (moves_M11.htm#p4308)	HKG	Asia	1160	1116
37	4579	HADDEN Benjamin (moves_M11.htm#p4579)	USA	Americas	1152	1158
38	4651	FAN Ka Ho (moves_M11.htm#p4651)	HKG	Asia	1151	1152
39	4404	CAROLL Rory	AUS	Oceania	1135	1135
40	4417	HUANG Ta Yu	TPE	Asia	1128	1128
41	4712	CHABICOVSKY Marek	CZE	Europe	1075	1075
42	4650	KO Wing Fung	HKG	Asia	1069	1069

http://www.ipttc.org/rating/2014-06-01/M11.htm

2014年6月5日 ITTF Para Table Tennis Rating Audits - Men class 11 as of 2014-06-01

43	4309	ABBATE Giacomo	ПА	Europe	993	993	
44	4575	DROZDOWSKI Michael	CAN	Americas	992	992	

Showing 1 to 44 of 44 entries

Generated on 2014-06-02 at 20:30

Privacy Statement (/privacy_statement.htm)

All information published on this site is the property of the International Table Tennis Federation and may not be reproduced without express written consent. Copyright © ITTF PTT 1998-2014. All rights reserved.